MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

AMMORTIZZ.YSS ANT.PIAGGIO VESPA/HEXAGON

MODELLO
Hexagon
Hexagon GTX 11 (M2000000)
Hexagon LX
Hexagon LX4
Hexagon

Hexagon GTX 11 (M2000001)

Hexagon LXT

Hexagon GT (M1400) Tel.&lt;18417
Superhexagon GTX (M1400) Tel.14818&gt;

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
150
180
180
250
250

ANNI
1994 - 1997
2000 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1994 - 1995
2000 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
563854
563854
563854
563854
563854
563854
563854
563854
563854




